

City of Milwaukee

200 E. Wells Street Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53202

Legislation Details

File #: 051252 **Version**: 0

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 1/18/2006 In control: PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE

On agenda: Final action: 2/7/2006

Effective date:

Title: Resolution authorizing the Commissioner of Public Works to issue one or more permits to the

Milwaukee Riverwalk District allowing installation of decorative trellises on the downtown riverwalk

along both sides of the river between Wells Street and Kilbourn Avenue.

Sponsors: THE CHAIR

Indexes: AGREEMENTS, PERMITS, RIVERWALKS

Attachments: 1. Fiscal Note.pdf, 2. Infr. Serv. Div. Cover Letter.pdf, 3. Drawings

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result	Tally
1/18/2006	0	COMMON COUNCIL	ASSIGNED TO		
1/19/2006	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
1/19/2006	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
1/25/2006	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	Pass	5:0
2/7/2006	0	COMMON COUNCIL	ADOPTED	Pass	14:0
2/13/2006	0	MAYOR	SIGNED		